We shoot for better performance & price
STM8 platform – 8-bit microcontrollers
MCD market vision
Features
Flash size (bytes)
4 K

STM8TL5X ordering information 13
P/ns Package Nb of channels Sampling Production
STM8TL52F4P6 TSSOP20 Up  to 12 Channels
(5Rx+2Tx)
Q2’2012 Q3’2012
STM8TL52CSP CSP20 (1.8*2.2) Up  to 12 Channels
(5Rx+2Tx)
Q3’2012 Q4’2012
STM8TL52G4U6 UQFPN28 (4*4) Up  to 25 Channels
(8Rx+2Tx)
Q1’12 – under
creation
Q1’2012
STM8TL53F4P6 TSSOP20 Up  to 30 Channels
(5Rx+6Tx)
Q2’2012 Q3’2012
STM8TL53CSP CSP20 (1.8*2.2) Up  to 30 Channels
(5Rx+6Tx)
Q3’2012 Q4’2012
STM8TL53G4U6 UQFPN28 (4*4) Up to 72 Channels
(8Rx+9Tx)
Now Q1’2012
STM8TL53C4U6 UQFPN48 (7*7) Up to 300 Channels
(20Rx+15Tx)
Now Q1’2012
• TSSOP20
(6.5*6.4*1.2)